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Anglican College

Secondary School

Co-curricular Program

Sport When Contact
Jnr & Snr Boys Futsal Monday & Tuesday Afternoons
Jnr & Snr Girls Basketball | Wednesday Afternoons
Jnr & Snr Girls Football Monday & Thursday Afternoons Mr Peter Gordon
Jnr & Snr Boys & Girls Tuesday (Girls) Afternoons sport@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Touch Football Wednesday (Boys) Afternoons
Boys Cricket TBC
The above Sports are subject to change due to student expression of interest, draws and any other changes by HZSA all questions are to be sent to sport@arndell.nsw.edu.au

Performing Arts When Contact
Chamber Music Monday Lunchtime
Concert Band Monday Lunchtime
Chapel Band Monday Lunchtime
Stage Band Tuesday Lunchtime

Mr Jon Cavenagh

Junior Rock Band Wednesday Lunchtime . h h I
Vocal Ensemble Thursday Lunchtime jonathan.cavenagh@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Senior Rock Band Friday Lunchtime
Tech Crew Expressions of interest to Mr Cavenagh
Speech & Drama Staff member to communicate session times.
Department Groups When Contact
Mrs Alison Short
Maths Study Boost Monday Afterschool alison.short@arndell.nsw.edu.au
_— : Mr Ethan Wark
Da Vinci Group Monday Lunchtime ethan.wark@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Mrs Kirstie Wakely
Art After Hours Monday Afterschool kirstie.wakely@arndell.nsw.edu.au
. Mrs Cyndy Dyer
Textiles Group Tuesday Afternoon cyndy.dyer@amdell.nsw.edu.au
ANCHOR Wednesday Lunchtime Mr James Boyer
james.boyer@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Japanese Club Wednesday Lunchtime | Week A Ms Katie McGuren

katie.mcguren@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Ms Katie McGuren
katie.mcguren@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Mrs Nicole Evans

Foreign Film Appreciation | Wednesday Lunchtime | Week B

Agriculture Show Team Thursday Afterschool .
nicole.evans@arndell.nsw.edu.au
. Mrs Michelle Wilson
SRC Group Thursday Lunchtime michelle.wilson@arndell.nsw.edu.au
. Mrs Kirstie Wakely
Art Jam Thursday Lunchtime kirstie.wakely@arndell.nsw.edu.au
. . Ms Esther Fong
Book Club Friday Lunchtime esther.fong@arndell.nsw.edu.au
. . Ms Esther Fong
Chess Club Friday Lunchtime esther.fong@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Debatin Staff member to communicate debating Ms Krystina Burdekin
9 sessions krystina.burdekin@arndell.nsw.edu.au
Staff member to communicate information via Mrs Kim Harris

Duke of Edinburgh email kim.harris@arndell.nsw.edu.au

Mr Manu Wakely
manu.wakely@arndell.nsw.edu.au

Athletics Sport Program
& Sports Aerobics

Expressions of interest at PDHPE office
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